
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

12th till 18th October 2015 -- Istanbul (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

OZBAY Turgut NCBF 60 102 0.588 4 4 3 1

THUER Herbert AT 58 115 0.504 2 5 4 2

RAMETTA Giovanni IT 34 119 0.285 0 3 2 3

SENEL Furkan TR 60 49 1.224 4 8 8 1

ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 38 70 0.542 2 4 4 2

MEYER Alexander DE 33 99 0.333 0 3 3 3

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 78 0.769 4 5 4 1

SOBHY George EG 49 82 0.597 2 5 4 2

LEE Chung Jae KR 52 80 0.650 0 6 5 3

ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 60 36 1.666 4 8 8 1

SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 37 85 0.435 2 3 3 2

GUNES Olcay DE 38 85 0.447 0 4 4 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 50 1.200 4 6 5 1

PEREZ Rafael ES 47 64 0.734 1 4 4 2

WOLF Wolfgang DE 45 74 0.608 1 5 3 3

ER Taskin TR 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 1

PONTILLO Stefano IT 51 81 0.629 2 6 4 2

AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 19 73 0.260 0 2 2 3

ALP Tahir TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 1

ÖZDEN Selim TR 57 60 0.950 2 9 5 2

LO FASO Calogero IT 26 68 0.382 0 3 3 3

RAY Umut TR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 54 59 0.915 2 6 5 2

TSILIGKOS Dimitrios GR 36 53 0.679 0 4 4 3

TEKELİ Salih TR 60 47 1.276 4 8 7 1

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 21 47 0.446 0 3 3 2

NA NAT 3

OZDEMİR Fadil TR 60 60 1.000 4 5 3 1

ÖZÇÖLLÜ Levent TR 58 63 0.920 2 5 4 2

MANTZOROS Efstratios GR 29 65 0.446 0 4 3 3

ADIGUZELOGLU Sezgin TR 60 34 1.764 4 5 5 1

KABAK Gürhan DE 40 70 0.571 2 4 4 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 34 66 0.515 0 6 3 3

YAYALAR Bora TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 7 1

LEE Sang Heon KR 47 44 1.068 2 5 4 2

GOKAY Erkan TR 48 59 0.813 0 7 3 3

BAYRAMOGLU Kaptan TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 1

GKEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 49 56 0.875 2 5 4 2

MUNNA Salvatore IT 34 60 0.566 0 4 3 3

EROGUL Orhan DE 60 70 0.857 4 5 5 1

AKKAYA Hamit TR 48 60 0.800 2 7 3 2

FELGENTRÄGER Klaus DE 21 58 0.362 0 3 2 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 57 1.052 4 4 4 1

SONER Tas TR 55 65 0.846 2 5 5 2

COSKUN Musa TR 38 50 0.760 0 7 4 3

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 60 73 0.821 4 4 3 1

YIGIT Selahattin DE 52 87 0.597 2 6 4 2

BOSSAERTS Walter BE 27 80 0.337 0 3 2 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

ADIGUZELOGLU Sezgin TR 60 34 1.764 4 5 5 1

ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 60 36 1.666 4 8 8 2

TEKELİ Salih TR 60 47 1.276 4 8 7 3

SENEL Furkan TR 60 49 1.224 4 8 8 4

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 50 1.200 4 6 5 5

ALP Tahir TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 6

BAYRAMOGLU Kaptan TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 7

RAY Umut TR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 8

YAYALAR Bora TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 7 9

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 57 1.052 4 4 4 10

ER Taskin TR 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 11

OZDEMİR Fadil TR 60 60 1.000 4 5 3 12

EROGUL Orhan DE 60 70 0.857 4 5 5 13

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 60 73 0.821 4 4 3 14

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 78 0.769 4 5 4 15

OZBAY Turgut NCBF 60 102 0.588 4 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 LEE Sang Heon KR 47 44 1.068 2 5 4 1

2 ÖZDEN Selim TR 57 60 0.950 2 9 5 2

3 ÖZÇÖLLÜ Levent TR 58 63 0.920 2 5 4 3

4 KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 54 59 0.915 2 6 5 4

5 GKEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 49 56 0.875 2 5 4 5

6 SONER Tas TR 55 65 0.846 2 5 5 6

7 AKKAYA Hamit TR 48 60 0.800 2 7 3 7

8 PONTILLO Stefano IT 51 81 0.629 2 6 4 8

9 YIGIT Selahattin DE 52 87 0.597 2 6 4 9

10 SOBHY George EG 49 82 0.597 2 5 4 10

11 KABAK Gürhan DE 40 70 0.571 2 4 4 11

12 ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 38 70 0.542 2 4 4 12

13 THUER Herbert AT 58 115 0.504 2 5 4 13

14 SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 37 85 0.435 2 3 3 14

15 PEREZ Rafael ES 47 64 0.734 1 4 4 15

16 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 21 47 0.446 0 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 WOLF Wolfgang DE 45 74 0.608 1 5 3 1

18 GOKAY Erkan TR 48 59 0.813 0 7 3 2

19 COSKUN Musa TR 38 50 0.760 0 7 4 3

20 TSILIGKOS Dimitrios GR 36 53 0.679 0 4 4 4

21 LEE Chung Jae KR 52 80 0.650 0 6 5 5

22 MUNNA Salvatore IT 34 60 0.566 0 4 3 6

23 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 34 66 0.515 0 6 3 7

24 GUNES Olcay DE 38 85 0.447 0 4 4 8

25 MANTZOROS Efstratios GR 29 65 0.446 0 4 3 9

26 LO FASO Calogero IT 26 68 0.382 0 3 3 10

27 FELGENTRÄGER Klaus DE 21 58 0.362 0 3 2 11

28 BOSSAERTS Walter BE 27 80 0.337 0 3 2 12

29 MEYER Alexander DE 33 99 0.333 0 3 3 13

30 RAMETTA Giovanni IT 34 119 0.285 0 3 2 14

31 AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 19 73 0.260 0 2 2 15

32 NA NAT 16
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